### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

July 2014
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

# REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR TRANSFER OF INJECTION OR SURFACE PIT PERMIT

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act,

| Check Applicable Boxes: MUST be subm                                      | nitted with this form.   |
|---|--|
| Oil Lease: No. of Oil Wells**   | Effective Date of Transfer: May 17, 2016 June 27, 2006                     |
| Gas Lease: No. of Gas Wells**   | KS Dept of Revenue Lease No.: 116522                                       |
| Gas Gathering System:   | Lease Name: Lour, James  |
| Saltwater Disposal Well - Permit No.:                                     |  |
| Spot Location: feet from N / S Line                                       |  |
| feet from \(\subseteq \mathbb{E} / \) \(\subseteq \mathbb{W}\) Line       | Legal Description of Lease: See attached description                       |
| Enhanced Recovery Project Permit No.: E121 29.2                           |  |
| Entire Project: 🗸 Yes 🗌 No  | County: Wilson   |
| Number of Injection Wells **  | Production Zone(s):  |
| Field Name:   | ,,,  |
| ** Side Two Must Be Completed.  | Injection Zone(s):   |
| Surface Pit Permit No.:   | feet from N / S Line of Section  |
| (API No. if Drill Pit, WO or Haul)  | feet from E/ W Line of Section   |
| Type of Pit: Emergency Burn Settling                                      | Haul-Off Workover Of Drilling  |
| Past Operator's License No. New Lease   New Lease                         | Contact Person:  |
| Past Operator's Name & Address:   | Phone:   |
| rasi Operator s Name & Address.   |  |
|   | Date:  |
| Title:  | Signature: Oil+Gas Lease Attached  |
| New Operator's License No. 32165  | Contact Person: Gerri Claibourn Received                                   |
| New Operator's Name & Address: Gerri Claibourn                            | Phone: 620-920-0315  |
| 4312 Thomas Road  | Oil / Gas Purchaser: PACER JUL 0 1 2015                                    |
| Neodesha, KS 66757  | Date: 6-23-2016 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS                           |
| Title: Owner  | Signature: Jessi Llaibaun  |
|   |  |
| Acknowledgment of Transfer: The above request for transfer of injection   | authorization, surface pit permit # has been                               |
|   | Commission. This acknowledgment of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation |
| Commission records only and does not convey any ownership interest in the | above injection well(s) or pit permit.                                     |
| is acknowledged as  | is acknowledged as   |
| the new operator and may continue to inject fluids apparent by            | the new operator of the above named_lease containing the surface pit       |
| Permit No.: A Recommended action:   | permitted by No.:  |
| meet w  | 1000 COOR LOCAL  |
| Date: ACS (ACPIPE)  | (Da)   |
| Authorized Signature  | Authorized Signature   |
| DISTRICT EPR  | PRODUCTION 1-29-16 UIC 1-28-16   |
| Mail to: Past Operator New Operat   | tor 1/-28-16 District 3 7-28-16  |

#### Side Two

#### Must Be Filed For All Wells

| KDOR Lease    | No.: 116522                  | . , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,                     |              |                                   |   |
|---------------|------------------------------|---|--------------|-----------------------------------|---|
| * Lease Name: | Lour, James                  |   | * Location:  | Sec. 20, T30S, R16E               | <i>E</i> 2                                  |
| Well No.      | API No.<br>(YR DRLD/PRE '67) | Footage from Section Line (i.e. FSL = Feet from South Line) |              | Type of Well<br>(Oil/Gas/INJ/WSW) | Well Status<br>(PROD/TA'D/Abandoned)        |
| 1             | 15-205-19918 🗸               | 2126 FSL FNL  | 2085 FEL FWL | Inj. 🗡                            | Active                                      |
| 2             | 15-205-19267                 | 2000 FSI/FNL  | 1875 FEIVFWL | Oil                               | Prod.                                       |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      | Injection                         | Authority WAS                               |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      | Carcelled                         | by our legal                                |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      | Nept-M                            | It was du                                   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      | in 4/2001                         | o man                                       |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      | Inactive (                        | bénatar                                     |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      | Need Ay                           | oplication                                  |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      | V                                 |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   | KANSAS COPPORTING                           |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   | KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  JUL 0 1 2016 |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   | CONSERVATION DIVISION                       |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   | WICHITA, KS                                 |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |
|               |                              | FSL/FNL   | FEL/FWL      |                                   |   |

A separate sheet may be attached if necessary

<sup>\*</sup> When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section please indicate which section each well is located.

#### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form KSONA-1
July 2014
Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

## CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent); T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).

Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

| erri Claibourn  4312 Thomas Road  claibourn  desha State: KS Zip: 66757 +  erson: Gerri Claibourn  620 ) 920-0315 Fax: ()  dress:  | County: Wilson  Lease Name: Lour, James Well #:  If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of the lease below:  See attached Description  |
|--|---|
| desha State: KS Zip: 66757 +  erson: Gerri Claibourn  620 ) 920-0315 Fax: ()  dress:   | Lease Name: Lour, James Well #:  If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of the lease below:  |
| desha State: KS Zip: 66757 +  erson: Gerri Claibourn  620 ) 920-0315 Fax: ()  dress:   | If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description o the lease below:  |
| Gerri Claibourn 620 ) 920-0315 Fax:()  Description:  | the lease below:  |
| 620 ) 920-0315 Fax: ()   |   |
| Dwner Information:   | See attached Description  |
| Dwner Information:   |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| uke McDaniei   | When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additiona   |
| . 306 N. 4th   | sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface  |
|  | owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.   |
| odesha State: KS Zip: 66757 +  |   |
|  | k batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat<br>n the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.  |
| wner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be leteral that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, a | Act (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface ocated: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address. |
| CC will be required to send this information to the surface ov   | wner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this sof the surface owner by filling out the top section of this form and   |
|  | fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1  |
| ng the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 handling<br>the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-  |   |
|  |   |
| the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-certify that the statements made herein are true and correct to   | KANSAS - Received   |

TRACT I: Commencing at a point 87 1/2 feet North of Southwest Corner of Block 16, City of Neodesha, thence East 152 feet, thence in a Southeasterly direction to point 50 feet North of Southwest Corner of Block 17, Neodesha, thence North to half Section line of Section 20, Township 30, Range 16 East, thence West on said half section line to point directly North of the East line of Fourth Street in said City of Neodesha, thence South of place of beginning;

TRACT II: Commencing at a point 75 feet North of the Southwest Corner of Block 16, Neodesha, thence East 142 feet, thence South to beginning, all in Block 16, City of Neodesha

Received KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 0 1 2016

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

### OIL AND GAS LEASE (b) Reorder' 09-11



| AGREEMENT, Made and entered into June 2/   |            |
|--|------------|
| James L. Lour for Anna L. Lour 18 of lease   |            |
|  |            |
| D.C. Oil - Darrel R. for Herri Claibourn 18 of lease   |            |
| Party of the first part, hereinafter called lessor (whether one or more) and  Party of the second part, hereinafter called lessee.   |            |
| WITNESSETH. That the said lessor, for and in consideration of Take Over Operations 1.00 DOLLARS, cash in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and of the covenants and agreements hereinster contained on the part of the lesses to be paid, kept and performed, has granted, demised, leased and let and by these presents does grant, demise, lease and let unto said leases, for the purpose of investigating, exploring by geophysical and other means, prospecting, drilling, mining and operating for and producing oil, liquid hydrocarbons, all gases, and their respective constituent products; injecting gas, waters, other fluids, and air into subsurface strate; laying pipe lines, storing oil, building tanks, power lations, roadways, and other structures and things thereon to produce save, take care of, treat, process, store, transport and market said oil, liquid hydrocarbons, gases, and their respective constituent products, the following described land together with any reversionary rights and after-acquired interests   |            |
| therein, situated in the County of W.1.150n State of Kanses  |            |
| described as follows, to-wit: Fract 1, Commencing at a point 8/2 feet N. of S.W. corner  |            |
| to point 30 feet N. of S.W. corne of Block 17 Neodesha, thence N. to half<br>section line of Section 20, Township 30, Range 16 E, thence W. (cont)   |            |
| of Section 20 Township 30 Range 16 and containing 5 acres more or less.  |            |
| It is agreed that this lease shall remain in full force for a term of  |            |
| In consideration of the premises the said lessee covenants and agrees:   |            |
| 1st. To deliver to the credit of lessor, free of cost, in the pipe line to which he may connect his wells, the equal one-eighth (!a) part of all oil produced and saved from the kased premises.   |            |
| 2nd. The lessee shall pay to lessor for gas produced from any oil well and used by the lessee for the manufacture of gasoline or any other product as royalty is of the market value of such gas at the mouth of the well; if said gas is sold by the lessee, then as royalty is of the proceeds of the sale thereof at the mouth of the well. The lessee shall pay lessor as royalty is of the proceeds from the sale of gas as such at the mouth of the well where gas only is found and where such gas is not sold or used, lessee shall pay or tender annually at the end of each yearly period during which such gas is not sold or used as royalty, an amount equal to the delay rental provided in the next succeeding paragraph hereof, and while sale royalty is so paid or tendered this lease shall be held as a producing lease under the above term paragraph hereof; the lessor to have gas free of charge from any gas well on the leased premises for stoves and inside lights in the principal dwelling house on said land by making his own connections with the well, the use of such gas to be at the lessor's sole risk and expense.  |            |
| If no well be commenced on said land on or before. July L., this lease shall terminate as to both parties, unless the lessee on  |            |
| or before that date shall pay or tender to the lessor, or to the lessor's credit in The  |            |
| ship of said land, the sum of  |            |
| Should the first well drilled on the above described land be a dry hole, then, and in that event, if a second well is not commenced on said land within twelve months from the expiration of the last rental period for which rental has been paid, this lease shall terminate as to both parties, unless the lessee on or before the expiration of said twelve months shall resume the payment of rentals in the same amount and in the same manner as herein before provided. And it is agreed that upon the resumption of the payment of rentals, as above provided, that the last preceding paragraph hereof, governing the payment of rentals and the effect thereof, shall continue in force just as though there had been no interruption in the rental payments.   |            |
| If said lessor owns a less interest in the above described land than the entire and undivided fee simple estate therein, then the royalties and rentals herein provided shall be paid the lessor only in the proportion which his interest bears to the whole and undivided fee. However, such rental shall be increased at the next succeeding rental anniversary after any reversion occurs to cover the interest so acquired.   |            |
| Lessee shall have the right to use, free of cost, gas, oil, and water produced on said land for its operation thereon, except water from wells of lessor.  |            |
| When requested by lessor, lessee shall bury his pipe lines below plow depth.  No well shall be drilled nearer than 200 feet to the house or barn now on said premises, without the written consent of the lessor.  |            |
| No well shall be drilled nearer then 200 feet to the house or barn now on said premises, without the written consent of the lessor.  **Lessee shall pay for damages caused by its operations to growing crops on said land.  **Lessee shall paye the right at any time to remove all machinery and fixtures placed on said premises, including the right to draw and remove casing.  | d<br>Cours |
| If the lessee shall commence to drill a well within the term of this lease or any extension thereof, the lessee shall have the right to drill such well to completion with reasonable diligence and dispatch, and if oil or gas, or either of them, be found in paying quantities, this lease shall continue and be in   | nto        |
| If the estate of either party hereto is transferred, and the privilege of transferring in whole or in part is expressly allowed, or if the rights hereunder  | V10        |
| the probate thereof or, in the event lessor dies intestate and his estate is being administered, with a transcript of the administration proceedings or, in the vent of the denth of lessor and no administration being had on the estate, with an instrument satisfactory to lessee executed by lessor's helfs authorizing payment or deposit or tender for deposit to their credit as hereinbefore provided, at least thirty days before said rentals and royalites are payable or due, and it is hereby agreed in the event this lease shall be assigned as to a part or as to parts of the above described lands and the assignee or assignees of such part or parts shall fall or make default in the payment of the proportionate part of the rents due from him or them, such default shall not operate to defeat or affect this lease in vo far as it covers a part or parts of said lands upon which the said lessee or any assignee thereof shall make due payments of said rentals. In case lessee assigns this lease, in whole or in part, lessee shall be relieved or any assignee thereof shall make due payments of said rentals. In case lessee assigns this lease, in whole or in part, lessee shall be relieved or all obligations with or the assigneed portion or portions arising subsequent to the date of assignment. If the leased premises are not or described to the control of the lessee to offset wells on separate tracts into which the land covered by this lease may hereafter be divided by sale, devise, or otherwise, or to turnish separate measuring or receiving tanks for the oil produced from such separate tracts. | 'SION      |
| Lessor hereby worrants and acrees to defend the title to the lands herein described, and agrees that the lessee shall have the right at any time to redecen for lessor by payment, any mortgages, taxes or other liens on the nbove described lands, in the event of default of payment by lessor, and be subrogated to the rights of the holder thereof and may reimburse itself from any rental or royalties accruing hereunder.  Son said half section line to point directly N. of the E. line of Fourth Street  |            |
| in said City of Neodesha, thence S. to place of beginning; TractII.  Commencing at a point 75 feet N. of the SW corner of Block 16,  Neodesha, thence E. 142 feet thence S. to beginning, all in Block  16, City of Neodesha.  |            |
| Whereof witness our hands as of the day and year first above written.  |            |
| - SEAL)  |            |
| ( :SEAL)   |            |
| (OLAU)   |            |

| The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this   | COUNTY OF                                     | 710                                      | CKNOWLEDGMENT FOR IND                 | IVIDUAL (KeOkCoNe)                    |                                       |                 |
|--|---|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------------|
| My commission expires    Notary Public   Notary Public   | '',Y  |  |                                       |                                       | , 19,                                 |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (K-OKCONe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL  |   |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KLOKCANO)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR ROBINGATOR (KLOKCANO)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KLOKCANO)  ACKNOWLE | My commission expires                         |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (IK-ONCONE)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (IK-ONCON | •   |  |                                       | Notary Public                         |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (IK-ONCONE)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (IK-ONCON |   |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (IK-ONCONE)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (IK-ONCON | STATE OF                                      | AC                                       | CKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDI                | VIDIIAI (V-OLGAL)                     |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (K+OKCoNe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (K+OKCONE)  | The foregoing instrument was ackn             | owledged before me this                  | day of                                | VIDUAL (REUKCONE)                     |                                       |                 |
| TATE OF  | by  |  | and                                   |                                       | , 19                                  |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KAOKCONe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KAOKCONE)   |   |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KAOKCONe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KAOKCONE)   | My commission expires                         |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCane)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsokCane)   |   |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCane)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsokCane)   |   |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCane)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsokCane)   | STATE OF                                      | AC.                                      | KNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDI                 | WIDHAL (V-OLO.N.)                     |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (Ksokcone)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (Ksokcone)  Acknowledged before me this  | The foregoing instrument was ackn             | owledged before me this                  | day of                                | VIDUAL (ASUKCONE)                     |                                       |                 |
| TATE OF  |   |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCone)    ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCone)   ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCone)   ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCone)   Acknowledged before me this   |   |  | and                                   |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCone)    ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCone)   ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCone)   ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCone)   Acknowledged before me this   | Ay commission expires                         |  |                                       | •                                     |                                       |                 |
| DOINTY OF CONSERVATION DIVISION  TE OF  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (K-OK-CoNe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (K-OK-CoNe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (K-OK-CoNe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (K-OK-CoNe)  Acknowledged before me this day of Constant Facility of the Corporation. On behalf of the corporation.  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (K-OK-CONe)  |   |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| DOINTY OF CONSERVATION DIVISION  TE OF  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (K-OK-CoNe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (K-OK-CoNe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (K-OK-CoNe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (K-OK-CoNe)  Acknowledged before me this day of Constant Facility of the Corporation. On behalf of the corporation.  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (K-OK-CONe)  |   |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| Notery Public  Notery | TATE OF                                       |  | /// / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / |                                       |                                       |                 |
| Notary Public  Notary | OUNTY OF                                      | AC                                       | NOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIV                 | /IDUAL (KsOkCoNe)                     |                                       |                 |
| Notary Public  Notary | /   | wiedged before me this                   | day of                                | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | _, 19                                 |                 |
| Notary Public  Notary |   |  | and .                                 |                                       | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |                 |
| Notery Public  Notery |   |  |                                       |                                       | <del></del>                           |                 |
| OIL AND GAS LEASE  OCCUMPLY WAS COMMON MAN of the record on the record of this office. 18 90.0 C O. 10 C O | ,   |  |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Ksokcone)  The of Mark |   | er.                                      |                                       | Notary Public                         |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Ksokcone)  The of Mark |   | ۶  | •                                     |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Ksokcone)  The of Mark | 1 1 1   | 7.                                       |                                       |                                       |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Ksokcone)  The of Mark |   | 90 50                                    |                                       | eds.                                  |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Ksokcone)  The of Mark | SE  | 1000                                     | इं ०                                  | P C D                                 |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (Ksokcone)  The of Mark | <b>4</b>                                      | 7)                                       |                                       | uly<br>ler o                          |                                       |                 |
| ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)   | - !!!   | 7 3                                      |                                       | nd d                                  |                                       |                 |
| TE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)  | Z Z Z   |  |                                       | <u>-</u>                              |                                       |                 |
| TE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)  | 75 M  |  |                                       | age                                   | KANSASCO                              | Received        |
| TE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)  | 0 = 1   |  |                                       |                                       | a l                                   | PORATION COMMIS |
| TE OF  | Z   |  |                                       | cloc                                  | E JUI                                 | f) 1 2040       |
| TE OF  | <b>4</b> 2 0                                  |  |                                       | e Pie                                 | E CONST                               | 0 1 2016        |
| TE OF  |   | e 2                                      |                                       | 7                                     | WICH WICH                             | ATION DIVISION  |
| TE OF Kanka ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)  January Anna Lawr Sanna  | 0 2 2   |  |                                       | ords                                  | 6001                                  | IIIA, KS        |
| TE OF  | 27  | Da late ection of Da                     |                                       |                                       | r e                                   |                 |
| Pages Recorded: 2 Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  Date Recorded: 2 Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  Date Recorded: 2 Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33  |   | 1 L 0 Z - J                              | l l b J =                             | # E E E                               | <b>X</b>                              |                 |
| Pages Recorded: 2 Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  Date Recorded: 2 Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  Date Recorded: 2 Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33  |   | 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1 | N. O. BELL                            |                                       | 9                                     |                 |
| Pages Recorded: 2 Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  TE OF Kantas  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)  Sometion, on behalf of the corporation.  Tommission expires  Pages Recorded: 2 Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)  Sometion, on behalf of the corporation.   |   |  | 1694                                  | Wilson County                         | ECOR                                  |                 |
| Pages Recorded: 2 Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  TE OF Kantas  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)  Sometion, on behalf of the corporation.  Commission expires  Pages Recorded: 2 Date Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:17:33 PM  ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)  Sometion, on behalf of the corporation.   |   | ( C                                      | A 78 9 5                              | Register of Deéds                     | æ<br>239 €                            |                 |
| Date Recorded: 6/27/2806 4:17:33 PM  Dereva C. Upuncy  Sometion, on behalf of the corporation.  Commission expires  Date Recorded: 6/27/2806 4:17:33 PM  Dereva C. Upuncy  Sometion (KsokCone)  Sometion (MsokCone)  Someti |   | \$.D                                     | • > Pages Record                      | 9473 10ta<br>led: 2                   |                                       |                 |
| oration, on behalf of the corporation.  commission expires   |   |  | Date Date                             | Recorded: 6/27/2006 4:1               | 7:33 PM                               |                 |
| oration, on behalf of the corporation.  commission expires   | Trian Va                                      | W. J. C.                                 | OUNT LOW                              | aeresa a. Y                           | owner §                               |                 |
| oration, on behalf of the corporation.  commission expires   | 1   | ACPN                                     | IOWI PROMENTE PAR AARE                |                                       | 、 ゔ<br>ヺ                              |                 |
| oration, on behalf of the corporation.  commission expires   |   | edred before and the                     | 1-t-L                                 | KATION (KsOkCoNe)                     | (Jea)                                 |                 |
| oration, on behalf of the corporation.  commission expires   | James Laur of An                              | na Lour                                  | day of                                | ,                                     | is alle E                             |                 |
| commission expires   |   |  | . 8                                   |                                       |                                       |                 |
| - Action and the second  | manuon, on behalf of the corporation          | <b>n.</b><br>-ガラ                         | ( 1/ 1/                               | . /                                   | <del></del>                           |                 |
| A. KATHLEEN M. CHIPS   | , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u> |  | - KITTE                               | Notary Public                         |                                       | Apr.            |

Notery Public - State of Kanaas
My Appt. Expires

X